
Linha

LOUSÃ - NORTE

Volta Volta

PE

ESCOLA Nº 2 LOUSÃ

LOUSA - ESC.

ESCOLA Nº 1 LOUSÃ

CASAL ESPIRITO SANTO

FREIXO

CEIRA DOS VALES

CASAL ERMIO

POVOA SERPINS

SERPINS CASAL ST ANTÓNIO

SERPINS

AMIAIS

MARIA MENDES

QUATRO ÁGUAS

GOLPILHARES

BOAVISTA

PRILHÃO

VILARINHO

15:08

15:15

15:20

2ª feira/3ª feira/5ª feira/6ªfeira

14:15

14:18

14:20

14:24

14:27

14:30

14:33

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:44

14:47

14:52

15:00


